
Oct-24 17:00 - 18:00 18:00 - 19:00
Week 2 Intensive Week
07-Oct

Week 3 Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM
14-Oct Wednesday IOT5029_SMD IOT5029_SMD

Thursday IOT5032_MM IOT5032_MM

Week 4 Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM
21-Oct Wednesday IOT5038_PCD IOT5038_PCD

Thursday IOT5019_PCD IOT5019_PCD

Week 5
28-Oct Tuesday IOT5038_PCD IOT5038_PCD

Wednesday IOT5029_SMD IOT5029_SMD
Thursday IOT5019_PCD IOT5019_PCD

November
Week 1
04-Nov Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM

Wednesday IOT5033_LB IOT5033_LB
Thursday IOT5037_LP IOT5037_LP

Week 2
11-Nov Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM

Wednesday IOT5033_LB IOT5033_LB
Thursday IOT5032_MM IOT5032_MM

Week 3
18-Nov Tuesday IOT5038_PCD IOT5038_PCD

Wednesday IOT5019_PCD IOT5019_PCD
Thursday IOT5032_MM IOT5032_MM

Week 4
25-Nov Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM

Wednesday IOT5033_LB IOT5033_LB
Thursday

December
Week 1
02-Dec Tuesday IOT5007_LP IOT5007_LP

Wednesday IOT5037_LP IOT5037_LP
Thursday IOT5019_PCD IOT5019_PCD

Week 2
09-Dec Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM

Wednesday IOT5029_SMD IOT5029_SMD
Thursday IOT5032_MM IOT5032_MM

Week 3
16-Dec Tuesday IOT5019_PCD IOT5019_PCD

Wednesday IOT5007_LP IOT5007_LP
Thursday IOT5038_PCD IOT5038_PCD

Please note: The Intensive Week will take place at the University of Malta 
in-person. Lectures for the rest of th semester will be held remotely.



January
Week 2
06-Jan Tuesday IOT5019_PCD IOT5019_PCD

Wednesday IOT5037_LP IOT5037_LP
Thursday IOT5038_PCD IOT5038_PCD

Week 3
13-Jan Tuesday IOT5019_MM IOT5019_MM

Wednesday IOT5029_SMD IOT5029_SMD
Thursday IO5033_LB IOT5033_LB

Week 4
20-Jan Tuesday

Wednesday IOT5007_LP IOT5007_LP (tentative) Presentations - 3hr session
Thursday IOT5038_PCD IOT5038_PCD Presentations

For further details do not hesistate to contact us. 


